
VolaSoftControlPdf

Campeonatos de España Absolutos 2013 
Super-G  Hombres

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE CONCI LORENZO (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE BREITFUSS LLUIS (SPA)
REFEREE FILLET DAVID (AND)
ASSISTANT REFEREE ORRIOLS JOAN (SPA)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS SUN
SNOW HARD
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -3 °C

FINISH : -1 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

ROVIRA ALBERT (SPA)
- A - FORNE MARC (SPA)
- B - RIU XAVIER (SPA)
- C - SALA JAN (SPA)
- D - PUJOL ORIOL (SPA)

- A - FORNE MARC (SPA)
- B - RIU XAVIER (SPA)
- C - SALA JAN (SPA)
- D - PUJOL ORIOL (SPA)

COURSE ESTADI
START 2035 m
FINISH 1665 m
DROP 370 m
HOMOLOGATION 10860/01/13
GATES 26
DIRECTIONS 26
STARTING TIME 10:30

LIST n°1013     APPLIED PENALTY : 33,76 F = 1050
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Rank Dor. Code Name Year Nation Region Time Gap Points

1 7 491129 TERRA Ferran 1987 SPA CAT 48.80 0,00

2 13 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul 1988 SPA VAS 49.21 0.41 8,82

3 5 491876 PUENTE TASIAS Alex 1994 SPA CAT 49.53 0.73 15,71

4 9 491853 DEL CAMPO Juan 1994 SPA VAS 49.60 0.80 17,21

5 2 20324 OLIVERAS Marc 1991 AND AND 50.29 1.49 32,06

6 12 491879 SALARICH Joaquim 1994 SPA CAT 50.55 1.75 37,65

7 10 6291252 ZUCCHI Stefano 1994 ITA ITA 50.62 1.82 39,16

8 15 491501 ROCAMORA Pol 1991 SPA CAT 50.78 1.98 42,60

9 19 20392 SOLSONA Robert 1995 AND AND 50.81 2.01 43,25

10 22 491725 UGALDE Gorka 1993 SPA ARA 50.82 2.02 43,46

11 16 20394 BARIOS Gabriel 1995 AND AND 50.93 2.13 45,83

12 8 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 SPA CAT 50.98 2.18 46,91

13 6 20413 VARGAS BOURGUET Matias 1996 AND AND 50.99 2.19 47,12

13 3 20388 ALAYRACH Josh 1995 AND AND 50.99 2.19 47,12

15 33 6190227 DENAT Jeremy 1996 FRA FRA 51.00 2.20 47,34

16 26 491862 SERRA Jordi 1994 SPA CAT 51.13 2.33 50,13

17 1 491629 GUERRA Enric 1992 SPA CAT 51.16 2.36 50,78

18 21 491957 PONS Alex 1995 SPA CAT 51.17 2.37 50,99

19 11 492063 ETXEZARRETA Adur 1996 SPA NAV 51.29 2.49 53,58

20 24 492135 JOHN Luca 1995 SPA CAT 51.73 2.93 63,04

21 17 491965 BERTRAN Adria 1995 SPA CAT 51.82 3.02 64,98

22 18 491714 APRAIZ Alvaro 1992 SPA MAD 51.86 3.06 65,84

23 20 492057 PUIG PALLAS Toni 1996 SPA CAT 52.25 3.45 74,23

24 27 20416 VIEITEZ Marc 1996 AND 52.27 3.47 74,66

25 31 492053 GASTAMINZA Iker 1996 SPA CAT 52.30 3.50 75,31

26 25 491859 MATEU Miquel 1994 SPA CAT 52.37 3.57 76,81

27 23 491763 APRAIZ Diego 1993 SPA MAD 52.49 3.69 79,40

28 37 492013 ABAD Lucas 1995 SPA ARA 52.81 4.01 86,28

29 32 492065 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 SPA CAT 52.82 4.02 86,50

30 28 491963 CASTELL Joan 1995 SPA CAT 52.88 4.08 87,79

31 55 491875 LOPEZ DE ONDATEGUI Ignacio 1994 SPA ARA 52.90 4.10 88,22
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Rank Dor. Code Name Year Nation Region Time Gap Points

32 46 20411 RIBEIRO CHARRIERE Bruno Alexandre 1996 AND AND 53.08 4.28 92,09

33 41 491734 LOPEZ Eduard 1993 SPA CAT 53.55 4.75 102,20

34 29 491886 MARTORELL Ignasi 1994 SPA MAD 53.57 4.77 102,63

35 38 492070 CARRERO Fernando 1996 SPA ANZ 53.80 5.00 107,58

36 39 491689 RIU Oriol 1992 SPA CAT 53.92 5.12 110,16

37 36 492058 SANLLEHI Eduard 1996 SPA CAT 54.08 5.28 113,61

38 34 492012 ROMARATE-ALBERDI Pablo 1995 SPA MAD 54.11 5.31 114,25

39 40 6190098 ZINNATO Lucas 1995 FRA FRA 54.32 5.52 118,77

40 43 6190222 BARES Theo 1996 FRA FRA 54.99 6.19 133,19

41 45 20424 LOPEZ DOVINA Nicolas 1996 AND AND 55.17 6.37 137,06

42 59 492054 PASCUAL SEGARRA Pol 1996 SPA CAT 55.22 6.42 138,14

43 48 492110 PRIETO Ignacio 1996 SPA AST 55.54 6.74 145,02

44 52 6190302 JANKOWIAK Anthony 1996 FRA FRA 57.88 9.08 195,37

45 58 492141 ORDIZ Manuel 1993 SPA CYL 58.37 9.57 205,91

46 49 491779 PEREZ-LANDALUCE Juan 1993 SPA CYL 58.63 9.83 211,51

47 50 491991 ALVAREZ Lucas 1995 SPA AST 58.85 10.05 216,24

48 56 491838 ALVAREZ Felix 1994 SPA CYL 59.73 10.93 235,17

49 53 491789 RABAT Eduard 1993 SPA CAT 1:00.25 11.45 246,36

50 54 492085 SUBIAS Adrian 1996 SPA ARA 1:02.50 13.70 294,77

Did Not Start (4)

14 20328 RUIZ ANTUNA Nil 1991 AND AND

57 492042 VEIGAS Enrique 1995 SPA CYL

60 620046 KHAN Arif Mohd 1990 IND IND

61 491969 MENDEZ Sergio 1995 SPA CYL

Did Not Finish (7)

4 491356 CARRERAS Pol 1990 SPA CAT

30 492069 RODRIGUEZ Ignacio 1996 SPA ANZ

35 491955 GUERRA Gabriel 1995 SPA CAT

42 492003 PEREIRO Jon 1995 SPA CAT

44 491929 ABAD Pelayo 1994 SPA ARA

47 491739 SANCHEZ MIQUELEIZ Juan Carlos 1993 SPA MAD

51 491377 MARTINEZ DE BUJANDA Javier 1990 SPA NAV
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Rank Dor. Code Name Year Nation Region Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 7 491129 TERRA Ferran 1987 SPA CAT 29,02 29,02 0,00

2 13 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul 1988 SPA VAS 20,36 20,36 8,82

3 5 491876 PUENTE TASIAS Alex 1994 SPA CAT 54,15 54,15 15,71

4 9 491853 DEL CAMPO Juan 1994 SPA VAS 69,34 - -

5 2 20324 OLIVERAS Marc 1991 AND AND 44,45 44,45 32,06

6 12 491879 SALARICH Joaquim 1994 SPA CAT 72,83 - -

7 10 6291252 ZUCCHI Stefano 1994 ITA ITA 62,48 62,48 39,16

8 15 491501 ROCAMORA Pol 1991 SPA CAT 74,23 - -

9 19 20392 SOLSONA Robert 1995 AND AND 84,91 - -

10 22 491725 UGALDE Gorka 1993 SPA ARA 86,84 - -

  

Best 5 at start

2 13 491151 DE LA CUESTA Paul 1988 SPA VAS 20,36

1 7 491129 TERRA Ferran 1987 SPA CAT 29,02

5 2 20324 OLIVERAS Marc 1991 AND AND 44,45

3 5 491876 PUENTE TASIAS Alex 1994 SPA CAT 54,15

DNF 4 491356 CARRERAS Pol 1990 SPA CAT 54,86

  

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 202,84

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 210,46

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 95,75

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 317,55 / 10 31,76

Correction value (Z) 0,00

Category adder 2,00

Applied penalty 33,76

  

Technical Delegate


